WET
LOCATION
D I R E C T F I T I N TO  T R A D I T I O N A L H I D  L A M P BA S E S
E 2 6
E X 3 9
POST TOP
DUSK TO DAWN
LOW/HIGH BAY

C O L O R
T E M P E R A T U R E  ( K )
E F F I C A C Y
( L M / W )
S U R G E
R A T I N G
D L C
I D  #
E 2 6
120-277V
16337 HIDF-15W-850-U-E26
50W
ED17 15W  2,700 lm 5000K 180
2kV
Exempt
16336 HIDF-15W-822-U-E26 ED17 15W  2,250 lm 2200K 150 Exempt
16335 HIDF-20W-850-U-E26
70W
ED23.5 20W  3,600 lm 5000K 180 Exempt
16334 HIDF-20W-840-U-E26 ED23.5 20W  3,600 lm 4000K 180 Exempt
E X 3 9
120-277V
16333 HIDF-PS25-8FCCT-U-EX39 100W ED28 25/20.5/17W 5,000/4,150/3,450 lm 3000/4000/5000K 200
3kV
S-FLFR5N
16332 HIDF-PS45-850-U-EX39 320W ED28 45/38/30W 8,750/7,400/5,850 lm 5000K 195 S-YH89LL
16331 HIDF-PS45-8FCCT-U-EX39 up to 320W ED37 45/38/30W 8,325/7,030/5,550 lm 3000/4000/5000K 185 S-91VDWX
16330 HIDF-PS85-850-U-EX39 450W ED37 85/68/60W 16,500/13,200/11,700 lm 5000K 195
4kV
S-FGY60N
16329 HIDF-PS85-840-U-EX39 450W ED37 85/68/60W 15,725/12,580/11,100 lm 4000K 185  S-ZC02DF
Field-selectable lamps ship at highest wattage setting and at 5000K CCT
O R D E R I N G  G U I D E
M O D E L  C O N F I G U R A T O R
M O D E L W A T T S C O L O R